Mi.

Do.

Sa.

So.

Sa.

So.

Sa.

So.

Fr.

Sa.

MINISTRANTENPLAN
vom 14.06.2017 bis 06.08.2017

14.06.17

15.06.17

17.06.17

18.06.17

24.06.17

25.06.17

01.07.17

02.07.17

07.07.17

08.07.17

19.30 Uhr

Fronleichnam
08.45 Uhr

19.30 Uhr

08.45 Uhr

19.30 Uhr

08.45 Uhr

19.30 Uhr

08.45 Uhr

08.00 Uhr
19.30 Uhr

19.30 Uhr

Mi.:
Leu.:

Mi.:
Leu.:
Rf.:
To.:

Opf.:
Lautspr.:
Kr.:

Laternen

Mi.:
Leu.:

Mi.:
Leu.:
Mi.:
Leu.:
Mi.:
Leu.:

Opf.:

Mi.:
Leu.:

Mi.:
Leu.:

Mi.:

Bals Marie — Bechter Vanessa
Bals Kilian — Bechter Sebastian

Dur Valentin — DUr Anna
Hofer Nina — Bechter Rene

Sutterliti Klara — NuRbaumer Lorena
Feurstein Maria-Theresia — Steurer Katharina

Piazza Luca — Schulz Semantha
Beck Magdalena — Beck Markus
Beer Elias

Steurer Andreas — Bilgeri Jakob

Beer Elias +??

Bilgeri Teresa — Bilgeri Kilian
Grabher Florian — Bechter Martin
Nicklaser Elija — Beer Angelina
Nicklaser Anna — Ackerl Johanna

Lasser Thomas

Fai3t Anna — Beer Pia

Ronacher Marco — Ronacher Sandra

Felder Andrea — Pl6tzeneder Emma

Berbig Linus — Bechter Hanna
Steurer Andreas

Sutterliti Klara — NuRbaumer Lorena

Hofer Nina — Bechter Rene

Bals Marie — Bechter Vanessa
Bals Kilian — Bechter Sebastian

Dur Valentin — Steurer Andreas
Beck Magdalena — Beck Markus

Piazza Luca — Schulz Semantha




So.

Do.

Sa.

So.

Do.

Sa.

So.

Do.

Sa.

So.

Do.

Fr.

Sa.

So.

09.07.17

13.07.17

15.07.17

16.07.17

20.07.17

22.07.17

23.07.17

27.07.17

29.07.17

30.07.17

03.08.17

04.08.17

05.08.17

06.08.17

08.45 Uhr

08.30 Uhr

19.30 Uhr

08.45 Uhr

08.30 Uhr

19.30 Uhr

08.45 Uhr

08.30 Uhr

19.30 Uhr

08.45 Uhr

08.30 Uhr

19.30 Uhr

19.30 Uhr

08.45 Uhr

Leu.:

Mi.:

Leu.:
Opf.:

Mi.:

Leu.:

Mi.:

Leu.:
Opf.

Mi.:

Leu.:

Mi.:

Leu.:
Opf.:

Mi.:

Leu.:

Mi.:

Leu.:
Opf.:

Mi.:

Leu.:

Mi.:

Leu.:
Opf.

Grabher Florian — Bechter Martin
Feurstein Maria-Theresia — Bilgeri Jakob
Ronacher Marco — Ronacher Sandra
Beer Elias

Bilgeri Teresa — Bilgeri Kilian

Felder Andrea — Pl6tzeneder Emma
Berbig Linus — Bechter Hanna

Nicklaser Elija — Beer Angelina

Nicklaser Anna — Ackerl Johanna

Fail3t Anna — Beer Pia

Bals Marie — Bechter Vanessa
Bals Kilian — Bechter Seabstian

Sutterliti Klara — Nul3Bbaumer Lorena
Hofer Nina — Bechter Rene
Lasser Thomas

Dur Valentin — DUr Anna

Beck Magdalena — Beck Markus
Grabher Florian —Bechter Martin

Piazza Luca — Schulz Semantha

Ronacher Marco — Ronacher Sandra

Feurstein Maria-Theresia — Bilgeri Jakob

Felder Andrea — Pl6tzeneder Emma

Bilgeri Teresa — Bilgeri Kilian
Berbig Linus — Bechter Hanna

Nicklaser Elija — Beer Angelina
Nicklaser Anna — Ackerl Johanna
Beer Elias



